
MISTERGIF 3 pts e/w 3.00 EW 18.00 5 Lost -6.00 -6.00 
FAVOUR AND FORTUNE 1½ pts e/w 1.50 EW 28.00 6 Lost -3.00 -9.00 

ASIAN MASTER 1½ pts e/w 4p 1.50 EW 16.00 4 Lost -3.00 -12.00 
QUILIXIOS 4 pts e/w 4.00 EW 5.50 8 Lost -8.00 -20.00 

STUMPTOWN 4 pts e/w 4.00 EW 7.50 PU Lost -8.00 -28.00 
ZARAK THE BRAVE 1 pt e/w 1.00 EW 22.00 4 Lost -2.00 -30.00 

COLONEL MUSTARD ½ pt e/w 0.50 EW 50.00 5 Lost -1.00 -31.00 
 Lossiemouth to beat any of the three mentioned 3 x 1 pts SFC Lantry lady hispanic moon 3.00 SFC 2.75 3 Lost -3.00 -34.00 

GALA MARCEAU 2 pts e/w 2.00 EW 12.00 6 Lost -4.00 -38.00 
EAGLE FANG 4 pts e/w 4.00 EW 10.00 12 Lost -8.00 -46.00 

EMBASSY GARDENS 5 pts Win 5.00 Win 1.75 2 Lost -5.00 -51.00 
HENRY’S FRIEND 1 pt e/w 1.00 EW 33.00 PU Lost -2.00 -53.00 

BALLYBURN – JduS 1 pts SFC 1.00 SFC 2.75 1 WIN 49.51 -3.49 
JIMMY DU SEUIL 2pts e/w 2.00 EW 66.00 2 Placed 24.40 20.91
MONTY’S STAR 3 pts e/w 3.00 EW 6.50 2 Placed 0.90 21.81

DODDIETHEGREAT 4 pts Win 4.00 Win 9.00 12 Lost -4.00 17.81
JIGORO 2½ pts e/w 2.50 EW 11.00 PU Lost -5.00 12.81

GUARD YOUR DREAMS 2 pts e/w 2.00 EW 25.00 18 Lost -4.00 8.81
NO BET NoBet 2.75 3 NoBet 0.00 8.81

16:10 THE GLENFARCLAS CROSS COUNTRY CHS ABANDONED NoBet 2.75 3 NoBet 0.00 8.81
SA FUREUR 4 pts Win 4.00 Win 4.00 4 Lost -4.00 4.81

KING OF PRS 3 pts e/w 5 places 3.00 EW 22.00 F Lost -6.00 -1.19 
Dutch JALON DOUDAIRIES – JASMIN DE VAUX 9 pts Dutch 2.75 1 WIN 11.84 10.65

FLEUR AU FUSIL 3 pts e/w 3.00 EW 10.00 7 Lost -6.00 4.65
 Dutch IROKO and GREY DAWNING 7 pts Dutch 2.75 1 WIN 9.72 14.37

ZANAHIYR 2 pts e/w 2.00 EW 8.50 4 Lost -4.00 10.37
 LE MILOS 3 pts win 3.00 Win 6.00 13 Lost -3.00 7.37

HECTOR JAVELIX 3 pts e/w 6 places. 3.00 EW 40.00 12 Lost -6.00 1.37
ENVOI ALLEN to beat CAPODANNO, GA LAW and FUGITIF 3 x 1 pt SFC 3.00 SFC 2.75 3 Lost -3.00 -1.63 

FUGITIF 3 pts e/w 3.00 EW 16.00 PU Lost -6.00 -7.63 
GA LAW – 3 pts e/w 3.00 EW 22.00 PU Lost -6.00 -13.63 

NOBLE YEATS 4 pts Win 4.00 Win 7.00 7 Lost -4.00 -17.63 
FLOORING POIRTER 3 pts e/w 3.00 EW 9.00 2 Placed 2.40 -15.23 

ASTERION FORLONGE 1½pts e/w 1.50 EW 33.00 6 Lost -3.00 -18.23 
SHAKEM UP’ARRY 4 pts e/w 4.00 EW 8.00 1 WIN 38.40 20.17

RYANAIR MARES NOV. HURDLE NoBet 2.75 3 NoBet 0.00 20.17
WHERE IT ALL BEGAN 5 pts e/w 5.00 EW 8.00 4 Placed 3.00 23.17

COOL SURVIVOR 4 pts e/w 4.00 EW 11.00 13 Lost -8.00 15.17


